
2019 NZ Skills Age and Masters

Waterworld Te Rapa

Friday, 18 October 2019 ~ Sunday, 20 October 2019

Hamilton

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.4.1

Age Group B Boys Platform

1 170.50 Dominic Fortes (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou

Age Group B Girls Platform

1 170.75 Amelia Norris (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 169.05 Bree Ackland (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 158.40 Amber McDougall (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 158.30 Chloe Warrick (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

5 154.30 Lily Robyns (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

6 144.35 Grace van den Engel (2004)  -- waikato diving

7 138.00 Rebecca Connolly (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club

8 136.35 Paige Hayward (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

9 134.40 Gianna Herlambang (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving Club

10 130.25 Holly Lupton (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

11 129.65 Brooke Lyons (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

12 117.50 Eleanor Christiansen (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere

Age Group C Boys 3m

1 192.10 William McKenzie (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 191.85 Tino Schlagowski (2006)  -- Wellington

3 162.50 Ethan Graham (2007)  -- North Harbour

Age Group C Girls 3m

1 189.90 Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 178.60 Isabelle Jeffreys (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3 171.55 Isabella Vukich (2006)  -- Waitakere

4 166.15 Fiona Barratt (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 165.75 Hannah Atchison (2007)  -- Waikato diving club

6 164.55 Saskia Shand (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 145.50 Sophia Saavedra (2007)  -- North Harbour

Age Group D Boys 3m

1 165.20 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 157.35 Ross Miller (2008)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3 140.95 Daniels Longshaw (2008)  -- Waikato

4 127.45 Jj Schlagowski (2009)  -- wellington diving club

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 / 3 9:20 PM,  Sunday, 20 October 2019



Rank Score Name

Age Group D Girls 3m

1 143.95 Lyvia Nilsen (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

2 134.80 Freya Douglas (2009)  -- Waikato diving club

3 97.00 Agata Solinas (2008)  -- Wellington Diving Club

Age Group C Boys Platform

1 168.40 William McKenzie (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 144.20 Ethan Graham (2007)  -- North Harbour

Age Group C Girls Platform

1 169.65 Isabella Vukich (2006)  -- Waitakere

2 150.15 Saskia Shand (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 146.75 Hannah Atchison (2007)  -- Waikato diving club

4 129.45 Fiona Barratt (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving

Age Group D Boys Platform

1 134.15 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 110.75 Daniels Longshaw (2008)  -- Waikato

Age Group D Girls Platform

1 110.75 Freya Douglas (2009)  -- Waikato diving club

Age Group A Girls 1m

1 225.70 Jessica Penno (2003)  -- Diving Otakou

Age Group B Boys 1m

1 214.95 Dominic Fortes (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou

Age Group B Girls 1m

1 220.60 Gianna Herlambang (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving Club

2 220.10 Imogen Beard (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3 209.00 Lucy Cassidy (2005)  -- Waitakere diving

4 200.95 Brooke Lyons (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 197.00 Bree Ackland (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 196.35 Rebecca Connolly (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club

7 196.20 Amelia Norris (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 192.80 Grace van den Engel (2004)  -- waikato diving

9 189.00 Amber McDougall (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

10 187.40 Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004)  -- Wellington Diving Club

11 186.80 Chloe Warrick (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

12 186.20 Eleanor Christiansen (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere

13 183.80 Paige Hayward (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

14 174.90 Lily Robyns (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

15 172.70 Holly Lupton (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
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Age Group C Boys 1m

1 222.85 William McKenzie (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 207.60 Tino Schlagowski (2006)  -- Wellington

3 127.55 Ethan Graham (2007)  -- North Harbour

Age Group C Girls 1m

1 183.25 Isabelle Jeffreys (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 179.45 Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3 177.70 Hannah Atchison (2007)  -- Waikato diving club

4 175.55 Isabella Vukich (2006)  -- Waitakere

5 168.15 Fiona Barratt (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 162.00 Saskia Shand (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 156.05 Sophia Saavedra (2007)  -- North Harbour

Age Group D Boys 1m

1 169.00 Ross Miller (2008)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 163.40 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 147.85 Jj Schlagowski (2009)  -- wellington diving club

4 146.20 Daniels Longshaw (2008)  -- Waikato

Age Group D Girls 1m

1 159.20 Lyvia Nilsen (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

2 133.30 Agata Solinas (2008)  -- Wellington Diving Club

3 103.90 Freya Douglas (2009)  -- Waikato diving club

Age Group A Girls 3m

1 227.95 Jessica Penno (2003)  -- Diving Otakou

Age Group B Boys 3m

1 243.15 Dominic Fortes (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou

2 155.20 Josiah Kaushal (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

Age Group B Girls 3m

1 233.10 Imogen Beard (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club

2 215.65 Brooke Lyons (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 213.65 Amber McDougall (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 207.15 Lily Robyns (2004)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 206.35 Grace van den Engel (2004)  -- waikato diving

6 200.75 Bree Ackland (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving

7 196.20 Paige Hayward (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

8 195.70 Lucy Cassidy (2005)  -- Waitakere diving

9 194.65 Eleanor Christiansen (2005)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 191.05 Chloe Warrick (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club

11 184.55 Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004)  -- Wellington Diving Club

12 178.30 Rebecca Connolly (2005)  -- Wellington Diving Club

13 169.70 Holly Lupton (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving
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